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Katie Bain - (301071) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.04 609 F 03/06/17 Junior Inter County Meet 2017 Lerwick Shetland 2

27.30 592 F 11/06/17 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017 Clickimin Shetland 2

27.35 589 F 10/10/21 North District Autumn Championships Part 1 Aberdeen  2

27.39 586 F 19/03/17 Shetland Senior Sprint Championships 2017 Shetland Shetland 2

27.41 585 F 10/03/19 Shetland Sprint Championships 2019 Clickimin Shetland 2

27.45 582 H 09/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen UoAPS 2

27.48 580 H 14/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh  2

27.50 579 H 28/06/17 XVII Natwest Island Games Gotland, Sweden Shetland 2

27.54 577 H 10/10/21 North District Autumn Championships Part 1 Aberdeen  2

27.57 575 F 28/10/17 GTS Winter Meet 2017 Clickimin Shetland 2

27.57 575 H 08/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh UoAPS 2

27.57 575 H 02/11/19 AASC Nifty Fifties 2019 Aberdeen UoAPS 2

27.64 570 H 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

27.64 570 H 10/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

27.65 570 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

27.72 566 F 17/04/16 North Atlantic Challenge Lerwick Shetland 2

27.74 564 F 02/11/19 AASC Nifty Fifties 2019 Aberdeen UoAPS 2

27.78 562 H 09/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Shetland 2

27.85 558 H 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Lerwick 1

27.86 557 H 03/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen UoAPS 2

27.87 556 C 09/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen UoAPS 2

27.90 555 H 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Shetland 1

27.91 554 F 11/03/18 A9 Shetland Sprint Championships 2018 Clickimin Shetland 2

27.94 552 F 07/05/16 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials Lerwick Shetland 2

27.97 550 F 29/10/16 GTS Winter Meet Lerwick Shetland 2

27.97 550 F 06/05/17 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials Lerwick Shetland 2

27.98 550 H 12/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh  1
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27.98 550 H 12/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh  1

28.05 546 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

28.11 542 F 20/03/16 Shetland Sprint Championships 2016 Clickimin Shetland 2

28.21 537 F 12/06/16 J.W.Gray & Co Midsummer Meet 2016 Clickimin Shetland 2

28.21 537 F 03/06/18 Junior Inter County 2018 Pickaquoy Centre Shetland 2

28.26 534 H 15/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Lerwick 1

28.38 527 F 17/03/24 Shetland Sprints 2024 Clickimin  2

28.42 525 F 05/06/16 Orkney Junior Inter County 2016 Orkney Shetland 2

28.42 525 H 05/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Lerwick 1

28.59 515 F 05/05/18 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018 Clickimin Shetland 2

28.79 505 H 04/10/14 SASA North District Open Meet Inverness Lerwick 1

29.00 494 F 14/06/15 Lerwick Midsummer Meet 2015 Clickimin Shetland 3

29.20 484 H 29/11/14 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Lerwick 1

29.21 483 F 08/06/14 Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet Clickimin Shetland 2

29.23 482 F 29/11/14 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Lerwick 1

29.56 466 F 14/10/18 Garioch ASC G200 2018 Garioch Shetland 2

30.10 442 H 05/10/13 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Shetland 1

30.20 437 F 16/03/14 Shetland Sprint Championships Lerwick Shetland 2

30.37 430 F 17/03/13 Shetland Senior Sprints Clickimin Shetland 2

30.52 424 F 30/06/13 Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet Lerwick Shetland 2

30.74 415 H 06/10/12 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Shetland 1

31.13 399 F 06/10/12 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Shetland 1

31.71 378 F 18/05/14 Junior Inter County Trials 2014 Clickimin Shetland 2

32.11 364 F 22/03/15 Shetland Sprint Championships Clickimin Shetland 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.38 527 F 17/03/24 Shetland Sprints 2024 Clickimin  2

27.35 589 F 10/10/21 North District Autumn Championships Part 1 Aberdeen  2

27.54 577 H 10/10/21 North District Autumn Championships Part 1 Aberdeen  2

28.05 546 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

27.48 580 H 14/12/19 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh  2

27.65 570 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

27.87 556 C 09/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen UoAPS 2

27.45 582 H 09/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen UoAPS 2

27.74 564 F 02/11/19 AASC Nifty Fifties 2019 Aberdeen UoAPS 2

27.57 575 H 02/11/19 AASC Nifty Fifties 2019 Aberdeen UoAPS 2

27.64 570 H 10/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

27.64 570 H 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

27.41 585 F 10/03/19 Shetland Sprint Championships 2019 Clickimin Shetland 2

27.57 575 H 08/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh UoAPS 2

27.86 557 H 03/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen UoAPS 2

29.56 466 F 14/10/18 Garioch ASC G200 2018 Garioch Shetland 2

28.21 537 F 03/06/18 Junior Inter County 2018 Pickaquoy Centre Shetland 2

28.59 515 F 05/05/18 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018 Clickimin Shetland 2

27.91 554 F 11/03/18 A9 Shetland Sprint Championships 2018 Clickimin Shetland 2

27.78 562 H 09/12/17 Scottish National Short Course Open Champs Edinburgh Shetland 2

27.90 555 H 04/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Shetland 1

27.57 575 F 28/10/17 GTS Winter Meet 2017 Clickimin Shetland 2

27.50 579 H 28/06/17 XVII Natwest Island Games Gotland, Sweden Shetland 2

27.30 592 F 11/06/17 T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017 Clickimin Shetland 2

27.04 609 F 03/06/17 Junior Inter County Meet 2017 Lerwick Shetland 2

27.97 550 F 06/05/17 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials Lerwick Shetland 2

27.39 586 F 19/03/17 Shetland Senior Sprint Championships 2017 Shetland Shetland 2
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27.39 586 F 19/03/17 Shetland Senior Sprint Championships 2017 Shetland Shetland 2

27.85 558 H 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Lerwick 1

28.42 525 H 05/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Lerwick 1

27.97 550 F 29/10/16 GTS Winter Meet Lerwick Shetland 2

28.21 537 F 12/06/16 J.W.Gray & Co Midsummer Meet 2016 Clickimin Shetland 2

28.42 525 F 05/06/16 Orkney Junior Inter County 2016 Orkney Shetland 2

27.94 552 F 07/05/16 Shetland Junior Inter County Trials Lerwick Shetland 2

27.72 566 F 17/04/16 North Atlantic Challenge Lerwick Shetland 2

28.11 542 F 20/03/16 Shetland Sprint Championships 2016 Clickimin Shetland 2

27.98 550 H 12/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh  1

28.26 534 H 15/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Lerwick 1

29.00 494 F 14/06/15 Lerwick Midsummer Meet 2015 Clickimin Shetland 3

32.11 364 F 22/03/15 Shetland Sprint Championships Clickimin Shetland 2

29.23 482 F 29/11/14 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Lerwick 1

29.20 484 H 29/11/14 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Lerwick 1

28.79 505 H 04/10/14 SASA North District Open Meet Inverness Lerwick 1

29.21 483 F 08/06/14 Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet Clickimin Shetland 2

31.71 378 F 18/05/14 Junior Inter County Trials 2014 Clickimin Shetland 2

30.20 437 F 16/03/14 Shetland Sprint Championships Lerwick Shetland 2

30.10 442 H 05/10/13 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Shetland 1

30.52 424 F 30/06/13 Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet Lerwick Shetland 2

30.37 430 F 17/03/13 Shetland Senior Sprints Clickimin Shetland 2

31.13 399 F 06/10/12 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Shetland 1

30.74 415 H 06/10/12 SASA North District Sprint Championships Inverness Shetland 1
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